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PLAN JOINED | RENEW | @ |2 FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CITY ZIP
Family 2/26/2023 Benjamin R. Hewitt webomanore@gmail.com Vestavia Hills | 35216
212612023 Shinia Curry Hewitt shiniacurry@gmail.com Vestavia Hills | 35216
Family 3/20/2023 | 11/13/2023 | X | X John Cook johnac3@gmail.com Birmingham 35206
Family 3/24/2023 Darrell Murphy sundriver2@aol.com Centerville 35042
3/24/2023 Trudie Murphy trudie526@gmail.com Centerville 35042
Single/Adult | 3/24/2023 | 3/8/2024 | X Kristen Parker kristenparker66@gmail.com Tuscaloosa 35406
Family 4/1/2023 X Tori Moore themineralpharmacy@yahoo.com Toney 35773
4/1/2023 Porche Moore porche3252003@yahoo.com Toney 35773
Family 4/14/2023 Candace Manning manningcandace8@gmail.com Birmingham 35206
Single/Adult | 4/14/2023 | 3/8/2024 | X | X Angela Morris amorris500@att.net Vestavia 35216
Family 42212023 X Grant Simmons grantsimmons85@yahoo.com Hoover 35226
Single/Adult | 4/30/2023 | 3/8/2024 | X Jackson Snellgrove snellgrovejackson@gmail.com Bessemer 35022
Family 7/15/2023 X Allison Novellino allinov@live.com Birmingham 35216
7/15/2023 X Anna(16) Novellino annanovellino06@gmail.com Birmingham 35216
Single/Adult | 7/22/2023 X Shirley M. Bobo smbobo42@yahoo.com Odenville 35120
Family 8/1/2023 | 8/M11/2023 | X | X Kristen Osborne kristensosborne@gmail.com Birmingham 35242
Single/Adult | 8/2/2023 XX Patricia Koski koskipn@gmail.com Bessemer 35022
8/11/2023 | 8/11/2023 | X Josh Osborne Birmingham 35242
Single/Adult | 8/21/2023 XX Bruce Benik Il brucebenik2nd@gmail.com Leeds 35094
Single/Adult | 8/23/2023 X Nancy Carney Smith riverrat7356@gmail.com Birmingham 35216
Family 9/2/12023 X Robin Baldwin krbaldwin3221@gmail.com Oneonta 35121
Family 9212023 X Sandy W. Brent bsandy682@aol.com Pinson 35126
91212023 X Kitty Brent n/a Pinson 35126
Family 9/2/12023 X | X Jodi Lawson jlmoon9602@yahoo.com Leeds 35094
91212023 X | X Jeremy [Locklear] Lawson jeremy.s.locklear@gmail.com Leeds 35094
Family 9/2/12023 X Shana Millsap shana.sweet.millsap@gmail.com Trussville 35173
91212023 X Forrest Millsap forrestmillsap@gmail.com Trussville 35173
Family 9/2/12023 X Beth Price btprice770@gmail.com Birmingham 35242
91212023 X Andy Price alprice770@yahoo.com Birmingham 35242
9/2/2023 X Emily Price emilymprice94@gmail.com Birmingham 35242




Family 9/2/12023 X Alexander Rummell ltrumm@yahoo.com Vestavia 35216
9/2/2023 X Linda Rummell n/a Vestavia 35216

Family 9/2/12023 X Charles (Chuck) Summers summers.chuck@gmail.com Harpersville 35078
91212023 X Rebecca Summers summers.becky@gmail.com Harpersville 35078

Family 91212023 X Sean Watson sean.wattson@yahoo.com Hoover 35244
91212023 X Elizabeth [Thigpen] Watson e.thigpen78@gmail.com Hoover 35244

9/3/2023 X Payton [Logan] Baldwin n/a Oneonta 35121

Family 9/3/2023 X Witt Callaway wittcallaway@gmail.com Birmingham 35209
9/3/2023 X Abby [Irwin] Callaway arirwin2000@yahoo.com Birmingham 35209

Family 9/3/2023 XX Leisa Douglass leisadouglass@yahoo.com Birmingham 35242
9/3/12023 X | X James (Rob) Douglass jrdougla@southernco.com Birmingham 35242

Family 9/3/12023 X Chris Henrich chenrich@juno.com Helena 35205
9/3/2023 X Charissa Henrich charissaruel@gmail.com Helena 35205

Family 9/3/12023 X Paul Hughes shophughesjewelers@gmail.com Helena 35080
9/3/12023 X Cristy Hughes n/a Helena 35080

Family 9/3/2023 XX Joseph Wilson bhamjoe@icloud.com Birmingham 53211
9/3/12023 X Michael [Hallman] Wilson n/a Birmingham 53211

Family 9/21/2023 X | X Anthony Piazza piazzalawoffice@gmail.com Birmingham 35205
912212023 X Crispin Piazza cbpiazza@gmail.com Birmingham 35205

Single/Adult | 10/5/2023 X John Morris jnmorris@southernco.com Birmingham 35222
Single/Adult | 10/26/2023 X Kerry Rainey kerry.rainey@att.net Northport 35475
Family 10/29/2023 XX Cathey Shaw catmcshaw@gmail.com Mt Olive 35117
10/29/2023 X Catherine Shaw n/a Mt Olive 35117

Family 12/8/2023 X Wesley Fox dfox@bcbsal.org Chelsea 35043
12/8/2023 X Dana Fox dfox@bcbsal.org Chelsea 35043

Single/Adult | 2/17/2024 X | X Michele Webber mw2279@hotmail.com Bessemer 35022
Single/Adult | 2/29/2024 X Leisa Whitlow nelhybel2002@yahoo.com Gardendale 35071
Single/Adult | 3/8/2024 X Mark Chapman marancha77@yahoo.com Vestavia 35216
Single/Adult | 3/8/2024 XX Susan (Maggie) Dunmire createinspire89@gmail.com Birmingham 35242
Family 3/8/2024 XX James Franksain jamesfranksain@gmail.com Anniston 36201
3/8/2024 X Jada Franksain jadafranksain@gmail.com Anniston 36201

Family 3/8/2024 XX Billy Hoffman billy.hoffman71@gmail.com Remlap 35133
3/8/2024 XX Christy Hoffman cnash30230@gmail.com Remlap 35133

Family 3/8/2024 X Mike Wood woodmando@yahoo.com Helena 35022
3/8/2024 X Mimi Wood mimikatie56@yahoo.com Helena 35022

Family 4/12/2024 X Dennis Wallin hambone621@icloud.com Centerville 35042
4/12/2024 X Brenda Wallin n/a Centerville 35042

Single/Adult | 4/12/2024 X Bonnie Wallin bonnie.bub.86@gmail.com Centerville 35042




